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198511140002
52940

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NOOJIN, RAY,
O. JR.  ETAL

49 164

198511140002
53460

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KENT,
RALEIGH B,
JR. ETAL

49 164

198511140002
53870

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS,
CHARLES D.
ETAL

49 164

198511140002
53820

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLAUGHLIN,
T.H, JR. ETAL

49 164

198511140002
54160

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COOPER,
JAMES, JR.
ETAL

49 164

198511140002
52920

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNCAN,
JERRY G.
ETAL

49 164

198511140002
53510

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
ROBERT L.
ETAL

49 164

198511140002
53670

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS,
WILLIAM E.
ETAL

49 164

198511140002
53920

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK,
JAMES L.
ETAL

49 164

198511140002
54120

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BALLARD, C.B,
III    ETAL

49 164 Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:W1/2
BQt:SW1/4

198511250002
63750

11/25/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CLAYTON-
BAILEY
PROPERTIES

50 343 Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:N1/2
BQt:S1/2
Other:WEST
OF NEW
FOUR LANE
BIRMINGHAM-
MONTGOMER
Y HWY ROW


