Recorded= 1985/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198511140002 52940	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NOOJIN, RAY, O. JR. ETAL	49	164				
198511140002 53460	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENT, RALEIGH B, JR. ETAL	49	164				
198511140002 53870	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS, CHARLES D. ETAL	49	164				
198511140002 53820	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLAUGHLIN, T.H, JR. ETAL	49	164				
198511140002 54160	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOPER, JAMES, JR. ETAL	49	164				
198511140002 52920	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNCAN, JERRY G. ETAL	49	164				
198511140002 53510	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON, ROBERT L. ETAL	49	164				
198511140002 53670	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS, WILLIAM E. ETAL	49	164				
198511140002 53920	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, JAMES L. ETAL	49	164				
198511140002 54120	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BALLARD, C.B, III ETAL	49	164				Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:W1/2 BQt:SW1/4
198511250002 63750	11/25/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLAYTON- BAILEY PROPERTIES	50	343				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:N1/2 BQt:S1/2 Other:WEST OF NEW FOUR LANE BIRMINGHAM MONTGOME Y HWY ROW